
21,007.44

3-7 days (in stock items)

1

B&H Foto & Electronics Corp

Gov & Edu Bid Specialist

Shmuly Koppel

420 Ninth Ave New York NY 10001

Shmulyk@bhphoto.com

212 239 7500 Ext 2259



10,995.00

5,325.00

10,995.00

5,325.00

104.12
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512.66
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11.06

1,125.75

208.24

228.94

512.66

12.30

11.06

1,125.75

41.21

128.25

41.21
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40.90

371.33

74.96

1,297.66

486.08

40.90

371.33

74.96

1,297.66

486.08

148.10           148.10

Reference B&H Quote #   
899265093 



5000141982 - One Time Purchase of JVC PROHD Camcorder and
Accessories for Jefferson Parish President's Office  
Jefferson Parish Government

Project documents obtained from www.CentralBidding.com

20-Apr-2023 02:09:43 PM 
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Prices Are Valid Until:    Quote No.: 899265093    
Reference No.: 5000141982

Sold To: Donna M Evans                  
Jefferson Parish               
200 Derbigny St Ste 4400       
Attn: Purchasing Department    
GRETNA, LA 70053               
                               
                               

Ship To:
 Jefferson Parish
 200 Derbigny St. Ste 4400
 Attn: Brenda Bellow
 GRETNA, LA 70053
 
 

 (504)364-2683Bill Phone: (504)364-2678 Ext.:MAIN
Work Phone: (504)364-2810
Fax Phone: (504)364-2693

Date
 04/20/23

Customer Code
43159018 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
6RT  

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   1 

   1 

JVC PROHD CAMCORDER/XT20SX47BRM ENG LENS/REG         

FUJINON XT20SX4.7BRM HDTV ZOOM LENS/REG              

JVGYHM850F20 

JVGYHM850CHU 

FUXT20SX47BR 

FUXT20SX47BR 

(GYHM850F20)

(GY-HM850CHU)

(XT20SX4.7BRM)

(XT20SX4.7BRM)

  10,995.00

   5,325.00

  10,995.00

   5,325.00

CONSISTS OF:

1  JVC GY-HM850CHU PRO HD CAMCORDER w/o LENS/REG

Manufacturer's Rebate Free Item

In Stock - while supplies last.

1  FUJINON XT20SX4.7BRM HDTV ZOOM LENS/REG

Temporarily Out of Stock. More on the Way

Temporarily Out of Stock. More on the Way

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  899265093    

Date Customer Code
43159018 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   2 

   1 

   1 

   1 

   1 

   1 

NIKON 82mm NEUTRAL COLOR NC FILTER/REG               

IDX 1-CHANNEL CAMERA POWER SUPPLY/REG                

ANTON-BAUER DIONIC XT 90WH GOLD MOUNT BATTERY/REG    

CAMVATE CRAB CLAMP & 5/8"-27 BALLHD MNT f/MIC/REG    

ATLAS GN-19E GOOSENECK 19" LONG EBONY/REG            

LITE-PANELS ASTRA 6X BI-COLOR/REG                    

NINC82       

IDIA70A      

ANXT90GM     

CAC1465      

ATGN19E      

LIA6XBC      

(2497)

(IA-70A)

(8675-0125)

(C1465)

(GN-19E)

(935-1023)

     104.12

     228.94

     512.66

      12.30

      11.06

   1,125.75

     208.24

     228.94

     512.66

      12.30

      11.06

   1,125.75

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Instant Savings   59.85  $59.85 Instant Savings  Exp. 04/30/23

This item currently has a price of  $538.65 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

This item currently has a price of  $850.75 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  899265093    

Date Customer Code
43159018 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   1 

   1 

   1 

   1 

   1 

   1 

   1 

IMPACT 9.5' HD AIR-CUSHIONED LIGHT STAND- BLK/REG    

LITE-PANELS A/B GOLD-MNT BATT BRACKET w/XLR CABLE/REG

MATTHEWS 10 LB WEIGHT BAG JUNIOR-BOA (BLACK)/REG     

SAMSUNG 55" LED 4K UHD 7 SERIES TV/REG               

GABOR TILT MOUNT PREMIUM XTRA LARGE 42 - 90"/REG     

BLACK-MAGIC ATEM SDI EXTREME ISO SWITCHER/REG        

FREZZOLINI WARM LED PROLIGHT 3200K LEDWEX/DUAL PT/REG

IMLS96HABI   

LIABGMBP     

MAWB10B      

SAUN55TU7000 

GATMPX       

BLSWATEMSDIE 

FRPLPTW      

(LS-96HABI)

(900-3507)

(299887)

(UN55TU7000FXZA)

(TMP-X)

(SWATEMMXEPCEXTISO)

(91727)

      41.21

     128.25

      40.90

     371.33

      74.96

   1,297.66

     486.08

      41.21

     128.25

      40.90

     371.33

      74.96

   1,297.66

     486.08

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Special Order. 7-14 business days

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  899265093    

Date Customer Code
43159018 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
MULTIPLE

Qty Ord Item Description
SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

   1 FREZZOLINI PROLIGHT COMBO ACCESSORY/COLOR CHANGER/REG FRPACTB      
(96217)

     148.10      148.10

Special Order. 7-14 business days

PLEASE NOTE: ------------------------------------------------------------------

   ****  Please reference your quote number on all PO's ****                 

   **** ALL PRICES ARE LISTED IN USD ****                                    

   Certain items may be enforced by vendor to sell at the                    

   vendor-imposed price posted at the time of order.                         

Payment Type -                
N/A                           
                              

                              

 -  Amount

          

          

Sub-Total:

Shipping:

Total:

21,007.44

Free STND

21,007.44
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